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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Economics------OPEN

1 1 325 SURAJBEN  HARSHADBHAI  MAKWANA 76.70 SEBC FBA 0.0076.70

2 2 488 KARANBHAI  RAKESH BHAI  RANA 73.40 SEBC MBA 0.0073.40

3 3 1201 MALIHABANU INDRISHMIYA MALEK 71.00 OPEN FBA 52.4064.00

4 4 1079 DAKSHABEN PARVATSINH PARMAR 70.70 OPEN FBA 0.0070.70

5 5 664 KAMLABEN MOHANBHAI VASAVA 69.60 ST FBA 0.0069.60

6 6 670 GAJARABEN RAJESHBHAI VASAVA 69.30 ST FBA 0.0069.30

7 7 668 BHUMIKA  KASHYAP  AHIR 68.76 SEBC FBA 56.7561.76

8 8 1203 VARSHABEN CHAMPAKBHAI GURJAR 68.60 SEBC FBA 64.5058.60

9 9 671 RAJESHBHAI MANYABHAI PAWAR 66.00 ST MBA 0.0066.00

10 10 71 NITESHBHAI KISANBHAI BHOYA 65.50 OPEN MBA 0.0065.50

11 11 672 MINIXABEN GOPALBHAI VASAVA 65.00 ST FBA 0.0065.00

12 12 52 GIRISHBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL 64.80 SEBC MBA 0.0064.80

13 13 674 SARASVTIBEN SURESHBHAI GAYAKWAD 60.70 ST FBA 0.0060.70

14 14 1162 ALKABEN BHURAJI PARMAR 60.70 SEBC FBA 0.0060.70

15 15 663 ASMA PRAVINBHAI  BHILALA 60.00 ST FBA 0.0060.00

16 16 1150 ANGELBEN SURESHBHAI GAMIT 60.00 ST FBA 0.0060.00

17 17 58 KHYATIKUMARI DINESHBHAI GAMIT 59.30 ST FBA 0.0059.30

18 18 691 PRIYANKA MAHESHKUMAR BRAHMBHATT 58.88 OPEN FBA 0.0058.88

19 19 675 PRITISHABEN CHANDUBHAI CHAUDHARI 58.60 ST FBA 0.0058.60

20 20 1108 MARWADI KHUSHBOO PREMJIBHAI 58.00 SEBC FBA 0.0058.00

21 21 1194 ASHISHBHAI  SURESHBHAI  PADVI 57.10 ST MBA 0.0057.10

22 22 60 DARSHANABEN JAMBUBHAI GAMIT 54.30 ST FBA 0.0054.30

23 23 682 AMIRAJSINH VIKRAMSINH GOHIL 53.30 OPEN MBA 0.0053.30

24 24 939 RAMILA MAGANBHAI MAKWANA 50.87 SC FBA 0.0050.87

25 25 63 AMITKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI SOLANKI 48.90 SC MBA 0.0048.90
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Economics------SC

1 24 939 RAMILA MAGANBHAI MAKWANA 50.87 SC FBA 0.0050.87

2 25 63 AMITKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI SOLANKI 48.90 SC MBA 0.0048.90
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Economics------ST

1 5 664 KAMLABEN MOHANBHAI VASAVA 69.60 ST FBA 0.0069.60

2 6 670 GAJARABEN RAJESHBHAI VASAVA 69.30 ST FBA 0.0069.30

3 9 671 RAJESHBHAI MANYABHAI PAWAR 66.00 ST MBA 0.0066.00

4 11 672 MINIXABEN GOPALBHAI VASAVA 65.00 ST FBA 0.0065.00

5 13 674 SARASVTIBEN SURESHBHAI GAYAKWAD 60.70 ST FBA 0.0060.70

6 15 663 ASMA PRAVINBHAI  BHILALA 60.00 ST FBA 0.0060.00

7 16 1150 ANGELBEN SURESHBHAI GAMIT 60.00 ST FBA 0.0060.00

8 17 58 KHYATIKUMARI DINESHBHAI GAMIT 59.30 ST FBA 0.0059.30

9 19 675 PRITISHABEN CHANDUBHAI CHAUDHARI 58.60 ST FBA 0.0058.60

10 21 1194 ASHISHBHAI  SURESHBHAI  PADVI 57.10 ST MBA 0.0057.10

11 22 60 DARSHANABEN JAMBUBHAI GAMIT 54.30 ST FBA 0.0054.30
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Economics------SEBC

1 1 325 SURAJBEN  HARSHADBHAI  MAKWANA 76.70 SEBC FBA 0.0076.70

2 2 488 KARANBHAI  RAKESH BHAI  RANA 73.40 SEBC MBA 0.0073.40

3 7 668 BHUMIKA  KASHYAP  AHIR 68.76 SEBC FBA 56.7561.76

4 8 1203 VARSHABEN CHAMPAKBHAI GURJAR 68.60 SEBC FBA 64.5058.60

5 12 52 GIRISHBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL 64.80 SEBC MBA 0.0064.80

6 14 1162 ALKABEN BHURAJI PARMAR 60.70 SEBC FBA 0.0060.70

7 20 1108 MARWADI KHUSHBOO PREMJIBHAI 58.00 SEBC FBA 0.0058.00


